State
Florida
lowa
Vermont
California
Illinois
Indiana
Michigan
Connecticut
Missouri
Alaska
Texas
Minnesota
Wyoming
Oregon
Massachusetts
Ohio
Oklahoma
New Mexico
Wisconsin
Colorado
Maryland
Maine
Virginia
South Carolina
North Carolina
Pennsylvania
DC
Utah
Georgia
Alabama
Delaware
Kansas
New Jersey
Kentucky
New Hampshire
Montana
New York
Tennessee
Arizona
Nebraska
Idaho
Hawaii
Nevada
Mississippi
West Virginia
Rhode Island
North Dakota
Louisiana
Arkansas
South Dakota

Beer Name
Barrel-aged Hunaphy
Kentucky Brunch
Heady Topper
Pliny the Younger
BCBS Coffee

Brewery
Cigar City
Toppling Goliath
Alchemist
Russian River
Goose Island

Barrel-aged Vanilla Bean Dark Li Three Floyds

KBS

Fuzzy Baby Ducks
Barrel-aged Abraxas

A Deal with the Devil
Atrial Rubicite

Abrasive Ale

2x4 Quadruple Pale
Abyss

Julius

Columbus Bodhi

Praire Bomb

Project Dank

Sixteen

Uncle Jacob's Stout
Gose Gone Wild

Lunch

Bourbon Barrel Resolute
Mexican Cake
Barrel-aged Sexual Chocolate
Nugget Nectar

OtWoA

Big Bad Baptist

Coffee Oatmeal Stout
Snake Handler

90 Minute

Old Backus

A Night to End All Dawns
Bo & Luke

Baltic Porter
Barrel-aged Ivan the Terrible
Choklat

Sue

Dragoon

Founders

New England Brewing
Perennial
Anchorage Brewing
Jester King

Surly

Melvin Brewing
Deschutes

Tree House
Columbus Brewing
Prairie Artisan Ales
La Cumbre

Central Waters
Avery Brewing
Stillwater/Westbrook
Maine Brewing
Three Brothers
Westbrook
Foothills

Troegs

DC Brau

Epic

Terrapin

Good People Brewing
Dogfish Head

Free State

Kane Brewing
Against the Grain
Smuttynose

Big Sky

Southern Tier
Yazoo Brewing
Dragoon Brewing

Melange A Trois In French Oak ( Nebraksa Brewing

Trout Hop
CoCoNut Porter
Bourbon Barrel RIS
Timber Beast

Dun Glen

Bock

Feast Like a Sultan
IRISh Channel
Paradise Porter
Pile O Dirt

Grand Teton

Maui Brewing

Joseph James Brewing
Lazy Magnolia

Bridge Brew Works
Narragansett
Laughing Sun

Style
Imperial Stout
Imperial Stout
DIPA
DIPA
Imperial Stout
RIS
Imperial Stout
IPA
Impderial Stout
Barleywine
Wild Ale
DIPA
DIPA
Imperial Stout
IPA
DIPA
Imperial Stout
IPA
Imperial Stout
Imperial Stout
Gose
IPA
RIS
Imperial Stout
RIS
Amber
DIPA
Imperial Stout
Imperial Stout
DIPA
DIPA
Barleywine
Imperial Stout
RIS
Baltic Porter
RIS
Imperial Stout
Porter
IPA
Belgian Stong
Black Ale
Porter
RIS
DIPA
Dubbel
Maibock
IPA

New Orleans Lager & Ale Stout
Diamond Bear Brewing Porter

Crow Peak

Porter
Best of AVG
All beer AVG

ABV
11
13

11
13.4
15
11.2
6.2
11
17.3
5.8

10.5
11
6.5

14
7.5
11
14.83
4.6

135
10.5
9.75
7.5
9.2
11.8
9.4
9.3

10.5
13
14

9.24
10
10

9

7.3

10

8.5

6

9.5

9

7.08
6.5

7.2

6.8
6.24

6
9.6528
8.1002

WR
4.73
4.71
4.71
4.68
4.67
4.66
4.61
4.56
4.56
4.54
4.54
4.51

45
45
4.48
4.47
4.47
4.44
4.43
4.4
4.4
437
437
436
4.35
4.34
4.33
431
4.28
427
427
4.26
4.26
4.25
4.25
4.24
4.24
4.12
4.11
4.09
4.01
3.99
3.98
3.91
3.86
3.8
3.79
3.77
3.76
3.7
4.3042
4.064

SRM
35
35
12
12
35
35
35
11
35
15

12
12
35
11
12
35
11
35
35

11
35
35
35
14
12
35
35
12
12
15
35
35
25
35
35
29
11
17
35
29
35
12
14

11
35
29
29
23.62
17.98



